@ Hardanger Skytterlag
Hordastemnet 2018

200/300m Oppropsliste Omgang

Swein Gunnar Bolstad
Aleksander Braten
Betina Fredheim
Raymond Korneliussen
Ove Raynvik

Steinar Vik

Olav Ludvig Habrekke
Erlend Steine
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Asane/Hordvik
Hardanger
Hardanger
Bergen
Hardanger
Hardanger
Hardanger
Voss

200/300m Oppropsliste Omgang

. Bjgrn Morten Stokka
LeivHakon Kaldestad
Harald Grytaas

Geir Inge Nedrebg
Berge Legland

Henry Qye

Alf Hgysaeter

Arvid Austefjord
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Leon - Resultatprogram

Vindafjord
Husnes
Ostergy
Bergen
Strandvik
Hardanger
Tysse

Os

Lag 1 -so 10/06 - 13:00
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Lag 2 - sg 10/06 - 13:30

V55
V55
V55
V55
V55
V55
V55
V55
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Side 1
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

200/300m
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Hakon Aadland
Magne Stremme
Geir Rosnes

Hardanger Skytterlag

Hordastemnet 2018

Tysse
Bergen
Herdla

Oppropsliste Omgang

Torgeir Pleym lversen

Swein Halvorsen
Arne Engevik
@rjan Almeland Sjo
Bjgrnar Wikane
Audun Fossberg
Anna Innveer
Oddvin Holst

. Eivind Lien

. Magne Lysen

. Frode Markhus

. Andreas Seilen

. Heine Nes

. Martin Aadland Vad
. Egil Berakvam

. Erik Vik

. Knut Akre

Leon - Resultatprogram

Haugesund og Sweio

Bergen
Stord
Kvinnherad
Jondal
Kvinnherad
Bremnes
Hardanger
Jlen
Hardanger
Husnes
Asane/Hordvik
Tysnes
Stord
Vindafjord
Strandvik
Odda

V55
V55
V55
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Lag 3 - so 10/06 - 14:00
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200/300m
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Dag Skar

John Olav Agotnes
Havard Sgrheim
Kjetil Skar

Liv Sollesnes

Andrea Kirkevold
Frode Kristensen
Mats Aadland Flatas
Lise Margrethe Rinde

.John Almeland

. Jens Tore Engevik

. Harald Brekke

. Bjarne Sollesnes

. Anders Walde Mikkelson
. Ashild Rosnes

. Swein Magne Stokkevag
. Bjarte Holdhus

. Elisabeth Skudalsnes

Leon - Resultatprogram

Hardanger Skytterlag

Hordastemnet 2018

Oppropsliste Omgan

Hardanger
Sartor

Stord
Hardanger
Jondal
Hardanger
Herdla

Stord
Asane/Hordvik
Voss

Stord
Hardanger
Jondal

Stord

Herdla
Vindafjord
Asane/Hordvik
Asane/Hordvik
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Lag 4 - so 10/06 - 14:20
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